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Price
41.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.49% (0.60)

FR0010263202
PAR

Euronext Paris

EUR

Other

Stock

62 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

40.50 EUR (2)
41.00 EUR (88)
40.30 EUR
41.00 EUR
40.30 EUR
40.40 EUR
40.724657 EUR
73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010263202&ID_NOTATION=13542600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010263202&ID_NOTATION=13542600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc55d10f0bc4518d1bd957e68beae650d738b8c040638648d13f0cc207a0a4e3&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96ea531392b3bc49f&time=1726806465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4abe720f50210bca2260ea8dd2c5779e0a6fc5aca43aac3c4214b2083cd3c477&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7135c18dcdf7779c1&time=1726806465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b020fa5b9d97060c24ca8bba3a0c5893d8c68dc0382bc0281919a4a5e8177704&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93368ec0cabb0e2bc&time=1726806465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74c11bdd7625862d5af11326af192babee0ea7d74311a3e7a9d8a449b65fc8c3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c755e4d370706ffb&time=1726806465&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4594a0d73a2f42343071529df62f517d0c4fa915c50b0b8be94cf3adf8623e4c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e99c29d1134d8881&time=1726806465&tool=RSC

GROUP PAREF

Details

2024/09/18 17:29:51

Price
41.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.49% (0.60)

ISIN FR0010263202
Symbol PAR
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 62 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.50 EUR (2)
Ask (Ask size) 41.00 EUR (88)
Open 40.30 EUR
High 41.00 EUR
Low 40.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.40 EUR
VWAP 40.724657 EUR
Volume (pcs) 73
Trading volume 2,973.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.67% -21.15% -29.31%
Perf (abs.) +2.20 -11.00 -17.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.06 25.89 27.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 83.50 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:17 39.70 EUR
18

Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 17:29 41.00 EUR
18

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:12 39.70 EUR
18

40.44 EUR (138
41.35 EUR (143
44.01 EUR (272
44.93 EUR (277

38.10 EUR (2024/08/30
53.50 EUR (2023/10/12
38.10 EUR (2024/08/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
53.00 EUR (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13542600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14029622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13539036

GROUP PAREF

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GROUP PAREF

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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